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Strona 1

Spisska Bela`2022   2022-10-25

7-8 runda Europa Cup   

07-09.10.2022r .N1 .N2 .D1 .D2

SzN1 SzN2 Pkc Pkp Pkc Pkp 7 runda SzD1 SzD2 Pkc Pkp Pkc Pkp 8 runda RAZEM

     SzN2 SzD1

1 906 Marian TINAK Milan BUCI SK 250    350 400 1000 56  208   10 220 438 60 1438

2 901 Maciej KRZEWSKI Mateusz KRZEWSKI PL 288    50 300 638 60  218   25 880 1123 45 1761

3 904 Zuzana KLASOVA Martin KLASA CZ 326    280 940 1546 45  227   70 420 717 56 2263

4 909 David SELETYE Norbert SELETYE RO 306    300 860 1466 48  222   20 560 802 52 2268

5 902 Adrian CICLOVAN Ovidius BOBU RO 288    70 960 1318 52  239   60 920 1219 39 2537

6 908 Miklos KENYERES Gyorgy SEBESTYEN H 254    20 1620 1894 42  210   25 900 1135 42 3029

7 917 Marek PAŃKA Wojciech KLUK PL 294    235 1920 2449 36  305   0 600 905 48 3354

8 945 Piotr MISZCZAK Aleksandra EKIEL PL 254    410 1700 2364 39  205   330 1460 1995 32 4359

9 999 Lucie HORNA Klara HORNA CZ 277    390 2180 2847 34  237   165 1260 1662 36 4509

10 916 Igor HOLUB Katarina VESELA CZ 274    430 2680 3384 30  251   245 1440 1936 34 5320

11 919 Vladimir JANKOVIC Zdenek KLAR CZ 312    190 2720 3222 32  218   30 2840 3088 26 6310

12 969 Tomasz NITSH Tomasz NITSH jr PL 366    115 3460 3941 29  264   130 2180 2574 29 6515

13 949 Paweł PODBIELSKI Joanna PODBIELSKA PL 279    500 3840 4619 27  277   305 1640 2222 30 6841

14 921 Juraj ORLIK Rudolf MADAJ SK 296    200 3720 4216 28  240   10 2580 2830 28 7046

15 922 Jiri KOZICKY Olga KOZICKA CZ 424    305 3900 4629 26  306   400 3420 4126 25 8755

16 913 Cornelia SETYAR Cristian SETYAR RO 326    340 5260 5926 24  277   0 2620 2897 27 8823

17 980 Erick LES Alexandru LES RO 246    30 5580 5856 25  194   0 4860 5054 24 10910



SpiskaBela

Strona 2

Spisska Bela`2022 .N1 7 runda .D1 8 runda RAZEM

Speed Trial SzN1 SzN2 SzD1 SzD2

SzN2 SzD1

1 980 Erick LES Alexandru LES RO 246 0 246 60 0 194 194 60 440

2 906 Marian TINAK Milan BUCI SK 250 0 250 56 0 208 208 52 458

3 945 Piotr MISZCZAK Aleksandra EKIEL PL 254 0 254 52 0 205 205 56 459

4 908 Miklos KENYERES Gyorgy SEBESTYEN H 254 0 254 52 0 210 210 48 464

5 901 Maciej KRZEWSKI Mateusz KRZEWSKI PL 288 0 288 36 0 218 218 45 506

6 999 Lucie HORNA Klara HORNA CZ 277 0 277 42 0 237 237 34 514

7 916 Igor HOLUB Katarina VESELA CZ 274 0 274 45 0 251 251 29 525

8 902 Adrian CICLOVAN Ovidius BOBU RO 288 0 288 36 0 239 239 32 527

9 909 David SELETYE Norbert SELETYE RO 306 0 306 29 0 222 222 39 528

10 919 Vladimir JANKOVIC Zdenek KLAR CZ 312 0 312 28 0 218 218 45 530

11 921 Juraj ORLIK Rudolf MADAJ SK 296 0 296 30 0 240 240 30 536

12 904 Zuzana KLASOVA Martin KLASA CZ 326 0 326 27 0 227 227 36 553

13 949 Paweł PODBIELSKI Joanna PODBIELSKA PL 279 0 279 39 0 277 277 27 556

14 917 Marek PAŃKA Wojciech KLUK PL 294 0 294 32 0 305 305 25 599

15 913 Cornelia SETYAR Cristian SETYAR RO 326 0 326 27 0 277 277 27 603

16 969 Tomasz NITSH Tomasz NITSH jr PL 366 0 366 25 0 264 264 28 630

17 922 Jiri KOZICKY Olga KOZICKA CZ 424 0 424 24 0 306 306 24 730
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